



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	DRI-2-100	INDUCTION FRAME	1
2	DRI-2-200	HEATER FRAME	1
3	.25-28-ASSY-HDWRE	1/4-28 ASSY HARDWARE	24
4	INDUCTION HEATER 8KW	INDUCTION HEATER	1
5	DRI-2-TEFLON SHEET	.125 TEFLON SHEET	1
6	DRI-2-300	EVAPORATION PAN	1
7	DRI-2-400-1	TOP CAP ASSY.	1
8	DRI-2-400-2R	RIGHT SIDE SKIN	1
9	DRI-2-400-2L	LEFT SIDE SKIN	1
10	DRI-2-400-3	BACK SKIN	1
11	DRI-2-500	CABINET DOOR	1
12	92210A304	10-32 X .75 FHS 18-8	6
13	10-32 S.S. FLAT WASHER	#10 S.S. FLAT WASHER	6
14	10-32 S.S. LOCK WASHER	#10 S.S. LOCK WASHER	6
15	91841A195	10-32 SS. HEX NUT	6